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ALBERTA

Callaway Golf Pro-Assistant
Jasper Park Lodge GC
September 7 - 8, 2021

Field Size: 55

Total Purse: $19,200.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS
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royer | rocity | pomner | rociy | soos | worey

Fleming, Riley

Maher, Jeremy

Black, Kevin

Johnson, Matt

Manz, Jacob

Canteraq, Dallas

Courage, Gord
Sweenie, Tahlon

Fleming, Josh
McKenzie, Chris

Robinson, David

Mills, Sean

Nikirk, Dave

Freeman, Matt

Cuthbertson,
Jeff

Foote, Kurtis

Kirkness,
Samuel

Modern Golf

Redwood
Meadows
G&CC

Royal Mayfair
GC

Speargrass GC
Cardiff G&CC

Hamptons GC
(The)

Jasper Park
Lodge GC

365 GOLF

Miskanaw GC

Heritage Pointe
GC

Mickelson
National Golf
Academy

Canyon
Meadows
G&CC

Stony Plain GC

Valley Ridge
Golf Academy

Inglewood
G&CC

Kirlin, Matthew
Diduck, Jeff

Walter, Murray

MacComb,
David

Fox, Mitchell
Mah, Matthew

Chown,
Braden

Johnson,
Robert

Vogel, Craig
Matthews, Ben

Nicolls, Jared

Fraser, Garrett

Robb, Randy

Lavoie, Shawn

James, Robb

Luopa, Shaun

Johnson, Greg

Lynx Ridge GC
Modern Golf

Redwood
Meadows
G&CC

Royal Mayfair
GC

Speargrass GC
Mill Woods GC

Bearspaw GC
Banff Springs
GC

The Canal at
Delacour GC

Miskanaw GC

Big Buck Golf
Centre

Mickelson
National Golf
Academy

Golf Supply
House

Stony Plain GC

Willow Park
G&CC

Golf Fanatics

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

122
123

124

125

125
127

127

129

130

130

130

132

132

133

134

134

134

$3,800.00
$2,600.00

$1,950.00

$1,425.00

$1,425.00
$997.00

$997.00

$825.00

$690.00
$690.00

$690.00

$537.00

$537.00

$440.00

$411.00

$411.00

$411.00



Ranch G&CC Ranch G&CC

McCourt, Murray (The) Wisser, Adam (The) 134 $411.00



