

Callaway Golf Pro-Assistant Jasper Park Lodge GC September 7 - 8, 2021 Field Size: 55 Total Purse: \$19,200.00



TEAM GROSS RESULTS					
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money
Fleming, Riley		Kirlin, Matthew	Lynx Ridge GC	122	\$3,800.00
Maher, Jeremy	Modern Golf	Diduck, Jeff	Modern Golf	123	\$2,600.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	Walter, Murray	Redwood Meadows G&CC	124	\$1,950.00
Johnson, Matt	Royal Mayfair GC	MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	125	\$1,425.00
Manz, Jacob	Speargrass GC	Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	125	\$1,425.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	127	\$997.00
Courage, Gord	Hamptons GC (The)	Chown, Braden	Bearspaw GC	127	\$997.00
Sweenie, Tahlon	Jasper Park Lodge GC	Johnson, Robert	Banff Springs GC	129	\$825.00
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF	Vogel, Craig	The Canal at Delacour GC	130	\$690.00
McKenzie, Chris	Miskanaw GC	Matthews, Ben	Miskanaw GC	130	\$690.00
Robinson, David	Heritage Pointe GC	Nicolls, Jared		130	\$690.00
Mills, Sean	Big Buck Golf Centre	Fraser, Garrett	Big Buck Golf Centre	132	\$537.00
Nikirk, Dave	Mickelson National Golf Academy	Robb, Randy	Mickelson National Golf Academy	132	\$537.00
Freeman, Matt	Canyon Meadows G&CC	Lavoie, Shawn	PGA of Alberta Member	133	\$440.00
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	James, Robb	Stony Plain GC	134	\$411.00
Foote, Kurtis	Valley Ridge Golf Academy	Luopa, Shaun	Strathmore GC	134	\$411.00
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	Johnson, Greg	Golf Fanatics	134	\$411.00
McCourt, Murray	Ranch G&CC (The)	Wisser, Adam	Ranch G&CC (The)	134	\$411.00